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Organization Member Email Alternate

NOS Lonnie Gonsalves (Chair) lonnie.gonsalves@noaa.gov Peter Stone

NWS Stephan Smith stephan.smith@noaa.gov Nicole Kurkowski

NESDIS Mitch Goldberg mitch.goldberg@noaa.gov Michael Ford

NMFS Jay Peterson jay.peterson@noaa.gov TBD

OAR Fiona Horsfall fiona.horsfall@noaa.gov Terence Lynch

OMAO CAPT Bill Mowitt william.mowitt@noaa.gov Lisa Nakamura

TPO Wayne Mackenzie wayne.mackenzie@noaa.gov Kelly Wright

Ex Officio Members:
Andrea Ray, Chair, NOAA Testbed and Operational Proving Ground Coordinating Committee
Hendrik Tolman, Chair, NOAA Council of Fellows
Vacant Representative, OCFO/Performance, Risk, and Social Science
Annette Hollingshead, Chair, Readiness Level Training Task Force

Executive Secretariat (OAR for NOS): Katie Geddes


